Startliste per Klasse

Statkraft Finale/Vital Cup 5

Startno Navn

Kvinner Senior Sprint

© 00 NOoO O WDNPE
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A W NP O

15
Antall:

Kaja Eckhoff

Silje Fagerjord

Anne Mgrkve

Bjgrg Marit Valland
Berit Nordstad

Ashild H Sporsheim
Liv Kjersti Eikeland
Birgitte Rgksund
Marte Langen Bjgrvik
Kjersti Isaksen

Lene Bergersen
Eline Fannemel
Anne Katrine Straume

15

Kvinner 20-21 ar Sprint

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Antall:

Ase Mgrkve

Renate Salbu

Fanny Welle-Strand Horn
Anette Berlandstveit
Marte Haukas Flage
Ingrid G. Bjarklimark
Britt Paulsen

Elise Jgrstad Sandvik
Vilde Ravnsborg Gurigard
Charlotte Olstad Fossli
Marianne Paulsen

Anne Lise Aas

14

Menn Senior Sprint

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Sveinung Hestad Strand
Eigil Kosi Jaren
Vegard Lgkken

Nils Erik Ulset
Torgeir Langmoen
@yvind Lund

Eirik Lindahl Garnees
Magnus Kolstad

Geir Ola Botnan
Sondre Eieland Flaa
Sindre Hansen
Anders Magnus Bratli
Syver Nygéard

Eirik Marthinsen
Gerhard Stai

Stian Navik

Henrik LAbée-Lund
Martin Eng

Cédric Luceau

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

Fossum IF
Skonseng UL
Eldar IL

Kvam Langrenn og Skiskyttarklu

Tynset IF

Dombas IL

Halandsdal IL

Fana IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Hammerfest SK

Asker SK

Hornindal IL

Drangedal SSL,- Skiskyting

Eldar IL

Voss SSL

Oslo SSL
Halandsdal IL

Geilo IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Bardu IL

MVGS/ Stiklestad IL
NTG-L/ Vingrom IL
Simostranda IL
Bardu IL

Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Tingvoll IL

Asnes SSL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Hernes IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Birkenes IL

Halandsdal IL

Fossum IF

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Kvikne SSL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Oslo SSL

Nittedal SSL

Oslo SSL

Saupstad Skisenter 08.03.2008

Starttid Brikke

9:30.15
9:30.30
9:30.45 3023983
9:31.00 3020716
9:31.15 3021771
9:31.30 3021482
9:31.45
9:32.00 3021938
9:32.15
9:32.30 3023751
9:32.45 3029485
9:33.00 3023421
9:33.15
9:33.30 3023264
9:33.45 3022480

9:34.00

9:34.15

9:34.30 3024080
9:34.45 3019643
9:35.00 3020799
9:35.15 3023843
9:35.30 3023322
9:35.45 3028685
9:36.00 3022738
9:36.15 3020559
9:36.30 3028867
9:36.45 3020740
9:37.00 3022118
9:37.15 3020633

9:37.30

9:37.45

9:38.00

9:38.15 3029253
9:38.30

9:38.45

9:39.00 3029030
9:39.15 3029717
9:39.30 3026960
9:39.45 3023439
9:40.00 3028701
9:40.15 3024478
9:40.30 3020591
9:40.45 3023611
9:41.00 3022274
9:41.15 3028081
9:41.30 3023124
9:41.45 3029295
9:42.00 3021540
9:42.15 3021334
9:42.30 3029154

06.03.2008 17:47:59

Side:1



Startliste per Klasse

Statkraft Finale/Vital Cup 5

Startno Navn

Menn Senior Sprint

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Antall:

Kjartan Helland

Knut Kuvas Brevik
Magnus Brendehaug
@yvind Svaland
Hakon Andersen
Stian Bergersen
Lars Stenslgkken
Magne Thorleiv Rgnning
Jon Kristian Svaland
Steinar Eidem

Stian Eckhoff

32

Menn 20-21 ar Sprint

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Einar Stenvold Wik
Guttorm Nygard
Eivind Wibe Harberg
Vegard Jgrstad
Andreas Bratteberg
Thomas @verli Asheim
Tarjei Bg

Espen Aarvag

Anders Vonheim
Christian Seeten
Simen Sveum
Christian P Nordkvelde
Jostein Rogstad

Arild Askestad
Magnus L'Abée-Lund
Sondre Nordberg
Torgeir Bekkemoen
Eirik L. Landheim
Gaute Marak
Christian Bache

Stian Ryslett

Magnus Hals

Anders Brun Hennum
Havar Hovde @stvik
Espen Forsell

Dag Erik Kokkin
Audun Johanson
Torstein Stenersen
Arild Henden

Endre Elgshgen
@yvind Trgen

Jacob Aspelin

Bjgrn Austbg

Erik Sebastian Krogvig
Henrik Brovold

Ole Henrik Somby
Vegard Hansen
Fredrik Raffelsen Hope
Knut T Joramo

Arve Lien Johnsen

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

Moi IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Hardbagg IL

Birkenes IL

Brumund IF
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Ullensaker SK

Kvikne SSL

Birkenes IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Fossum IF

Rgaros IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Snésa SSL

Nittedal SSL

NNS/ Indre Balsfjord SSL
Markane IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Markane IL

Nittedal SSL

Vingrom IL

Kvelde IL

Skrautval IL

Fet SK

Oslo SSL

NTG-L/ Fossum IF
Asnes SSL

Tynset IF

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Simostranda IL

Bjerkvik IF

Oslo SSL

Lier IL

Bardu IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Asnes SSL

MVGS/ Hammerfest SK
Vestre Malselv SSL
Starheim IL

Trysilgutten IL

Brumund IF

Sendre Al Sportsklubb
Tynset IF

Halandsdal IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Tana SSL

Halandsdal IL

Fet SK

Malselv SSL

Byasen Salongskytterlag

Saupstad Skisenter 08.03.2008
Starttid Brikke

9:42.45
9:43.00
9:43.15
9:43.30
9:43.45
9:44.00
9:44.15
9:44.30
9:44.45
9:45.00
9:45.15

9:45.30
9:45.45
9:46.00
9:46.15
9:46.30
9:46.45
9:47.00
9:47.15
9:47.30
9:47.45
9:48.00
9:48.15
9:48.30
9:48.45
9:49.00
9:49.15
9:49.30
9:49.45
9:50.00
9:50.15
9:50.30
9:50.45
9:51.00
9:51.15
9:51.30
9:51.45
9:52.00
9:52.15
9:52.30
9:52.45
9:53.00
9:53.15
9:53.30
9:53.45
9:54.00
9:54.15
9:54.30
9:54.45
9:55.00
9:55.15
9:55.30
9:55.45

06.03.2008 17:48:00

3021078

3024007
3024437
3023959
3028982
3028107
3023140

3022571
3023132

3022415
3029592
3021318

3025723
3023017
3021904
3023363
3020898
3029246
3021581

3021615
3021086
3023223
3025392

3025467
3021029
3022308
3021268
3023371

3021763
3028123
3023587
3025434
3020443
3029675
3022613
3028941
97441

3021565
3022647
3029261
3021359
3023710
3021052
3024015

Side:2



Startliste per Klasse

Statkraft Finale/Vital Cup 5

Startno Navn

Menn 20-21 ar Sprint

104
105
106

Antall:

Martin Andersen

Jan Olav Bjgrn Gjermundshaug

Emil Andreas Kvarsnes
45

Kvinner 17 ar Fellesstart

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Antall:

Karoline Birkeland

Siri Gurandsrud

Maren Wangensteen
Karoline Brgste
Susanne Haugo

Sigrid Teigen Kvéle
Liv Reidun Tverelv
Marita Storli

Hege Waadal Hansen
Guro Hemsett

Trude Fosse

Carine W Engebretsen
Silje Linset

Kari Lien Johnsen
Anne Cleo Styrmo Frazee

15

Kvinner 19 ar Fellesstart

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Antall:

Elise Ringen

Synngve Solemdal

Ada Ringen

Marie Hov

Ane Sandaker Kvittingen
Elin Stgvern

Malene Saxebgl
Kathrine Olsen

Margrete Hjellen
Karianne Grue Tufte
Oda Sandmo Kristoffersen
Ingrid Austbg

Marianne Roset

Julie Berteig

Mali Hilmarsen

15

Kvinner 18 ar Fellesstart

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178

Bente Landheim
Ingeborg Lunde
Joanna Valland

Tiril Eckhoff

Ane Skrove Nossum
Kaia Wgien Nicolaisen
Marte Olsbu

Pernille Hals

Hanne Tingelstad
Line Jalle

Malene Nesset
Heidi Langen

Sigrid Hjelle

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

Sgrskogbygda IL

Alvdal IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere

SVG/ Birkenes IL

Oslo SSL

NTG-L/ Vestre Slidre IL
Ostre Toten Skilag

AlssL

NTG-G/ Vik IL

Alta SSL
Sokna IL

Steinkjer SK
Bjerke IL Ski

Vik IL
Oslo SSL

Tingelstad SSK
Byasen Salongskytterlag

Oslo SSL

MVGS/ Meréker SSK

Tingvoll IL

MVGS/ Meraker SSK
NTG-L/ Svene IL
NTG-G/ Geilo IL
NTG-G/ Simostranda IL
NTG-G/ Simostranda IL

Voss SSL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
NTG-G/ Geilo IL
Nittedal SSL

Tynset IF

MVGS/ Hardbagg IL

Fossum IF

NTG-L/ Vingelen IL

Tynset IF

Trysilgutten IL

NTG-L/ Fossum IF
MVGS/ Stiklestad IL

Asker SK

SVG / Froland IL

Oslo SSL

Tingelstad SSK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
SVG/ Birkenes IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Starheim IL

Saupstad Skisenter 08.03.2008
Starttid Brikke

9:56.00 3014982

9:56.15 3021706

9:56.30 3028156

11:30.00 3021821

11:30.00 3023231

11:30.00 3020179
11:30.00 3027919

11:30.00 3029626
11:30.00 3029428
11:30.00 3022373
11:30.00 3021474
11:30.00 3018801
11:30.00 3022431
11:30.00 3028016
11:30.00 3023496
11:30.00 3029501

11:30.00 3021680

11:30.00 3021136

12:10.00 3021003

12:10.00 3025855

12:10.00 3020773
12:10.00 3021102
12:10.00 3023397
12:10.00 3020542
12:10.00 3021243

12:10.00 3029519

12:10.00 3028651
12:10.00 3023413

12:10.00 3021284
12:10.00 3028578

12:10.00 3022993

12:10.00 3022506

12:10.00 3029766

12:10.00 3029311
12:10.00 3028412
NTG-G/ Kvam Langrenn og Skiskyttarklu 12:10.00 3021276

12:10.00 3023330
12:10.00 3019346

12:10.00 3021672

12:10.00 3024072

12:10.00 3020989
12:10.00 3029436

12:10.00 3028966
12:10.00 3022787
12:10.00 3029451

12:10.00 3015492

06.03.2008 17:48:00

Side:3



Startliste per Klasse

Statkraft Finale/Vital Cup 5

Startno Navn

Kvinner 18 ar Fellesstart

179
180

Antall:

Sunniva Bratt Slette
Ase Ingrid Nesteby

15

Menn 17 ar Fellesstart

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Antall:

Kristoffer Langgien Skjelvik
Kristian Ruud Nesheim
Fredrik @versveen Mobekk
Mats Rgksund

Pal Kristian Grue Tufte
Einar Fannemel

Anders Rudi

Pal Sgnsteby

Eyvind Estenstad Bjgrsland
Even Lgland

Sindre Sataslatten

Martin Muan

Eirik Dramdal-Borge
Marius Norg Ingebrigtsen
Joakim Hald Andersen
Erland Hoff Thomassen
Thomas Lgfshus Staveli
John Sivert Brandt

Patrick Mattson

Ivar Nord

Christian Storgdegérd
Jonas Ulset

Espen Stokland

Endre Saevig

Sverre Solligard

Jargen Brathen Christensen
Nicolay Rgnningen

Erik Bartlett Kulstad

Bjgrn Erik Henden

Preben Maurstad Uv

30

Menn 18 ar Fellesstart

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Erlend Bjgntegaard
Kim André Langgrgen
Stian Flgttum

Simen Sandbu Strand
Vetle Ravnsborg Gurigard
Vetle Ruud Bréten
Sverre T. Rgiseland
Martin Andersen
Vegard Andersen
Erling Broste

Henrik Forsberg

Kent Trodal Borsheim
Rune Elven

Martin Lindland
Kristian Jonsson

Are Gederaas Denstad
Gaute S. Slettestgl
Anders Eggum

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Vingelen IL

NTG-L/ Os IL

NTG-G/ Hgnefoss SSK
Hernes IL

Fossum IF

Geilo IL

NTG-L/ Hornindal IL
NTG-L/ Dombas IL
NTG-L/ @stre Toten Skilag
Hernes IL

SVG/ Birkenes IL
NTG-G/ Al SSL

Meldal IL

NTG-G/ Svene IL

SVG / Tromsg SSL
Asker SK

Sauda SSL

Orkdal il

Steinkjer SK

Skonseng UL
Starheim IL

NTG-L/ Dombas IL
Tingvoll IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trysilgutten IL

Orkdal il

NTG-G/ Lier IL
NTG-G/ Asker SK

Oslo SSL

Starheim IL

NTG-G/ Lier IL

NTG-L/ Bevern, IL

MVGS/ Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Trysilgutten IL

NTG-L/ Vingrom IL

Ullensaker SK

Knaben IL

MVGS/ Fet SK

NTG-L/ Alta SSL

Dstre Toten Skilag

Tromsg SSL

Figgjo IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
NTG-G/ Bgdalen IF

NTG-L/ Vingrom IL

MVGS/ Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
NTG-L/ Skoppum IL

Saupstad Skisenter 08.03.2008

Starttid

12:10.00
12:10.00

13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00
13:45.00

14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00

06.03.2008 17:48:00

Brikke

3023199
3025426

3020815
3021573
3023645
3022894
3024031
3023819
3022522
3025715
3023926
3023538
3028990
3023389
3026051
3027935
3022548
3025707
3021508
3019478
3020393
3020450
3022563
3029006
3029469
3028339
3020914
3028610
3022266
3020971
3020955
3023074

3021722
3028560
3021300
3028891
3028214
3029659
3021433
3024593
3021888
3028677
3029147
3021854
3028222
3023660
3029352
3029543
3028693
3019098

Side:4



Startliste per Klasse

Statkraft Finale/Vital Cup 5

Startno Navn

Menn 18 ar Fellesstart

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Antall:

Vegard Tapio

Magnus Torp Antonsen
Nicolai Halvorsen

Kris André Larsen
Jargen Flgttum

Tor Arne Skramestg
Ola Brgste

@yvind Gismervik
Emil Nergéard

Espen Mellbye Larsen
Kenneth Skjerve
Even Lindblad

30

Menn 19 ar Fellesstart

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Antall:

Thomas Fenne

Vegar Bergli

Sondre Eide

Eirik Bratli

Martin Blixt

Eirik Robert Christiansen
Marius Kjerneth
Asmund Nymoen
Amund Thomassen
Marius Farsund

Ole Kristian Sletten

Eirik Frgseth Solheim
Kenneth Aaland

Lars Erling Killingberg
Daniel Poppe Skipenes
Jarn Andor @wre
Anders Christensen
Andreas Hojem

Eivind Oftedal

Robin Handeland
@dyvind Mjgnes

Jan Ivar Ulekleiv
Sondre Kvistad

Espen Johansen

Erik Langaard Solberg
Niklas Enger

Kristoffer Staff

Stian Kleven Lillebakken
Per André Munkeby Fenne
Hans Erik Rand

30

Totalt antall 241

eTiming www.emit.no

Klubb

MVGS/ Bossekop UL
Hernes IL

Fossum IF

Malselv SSL

Sokna IL

Al'ssL

@stre Toten Skilag
Ullensaker SK
Hernes IL

Asker SK

MVGS/ Stiklestad IL
NTG-L/ Fet SK

Voss SSL

Skonseng UL
Halandsdal IL

NTG-L/ Fossum IF
Trysilgutten IL
NTG-G/ Simostranda IL
Sgrskogbygda IL
Vingelen IL

Sauda SSL

Fossum IF

Bardu IL

MVGS/ Asker SK
NTG-L/ Starheim IL
NTG-G/ Al SSL

Bardu IL

Asnes SSL

Bjerkvik IF

Stiklestad IL

Fossum IF

Sauda SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
NTG-L/ Dombas IL
Steinkjer SK

Vestre Malselv SSL
Oslo SSL

Trysilgutten IL

NTG-L/ Hgnefoss SSK
SVG/ Sandnes SSL
MVGS/ Frol IL
Hardbagg IL

Saupstad Skisenter 08.03.2008

Starttid Brikke

14:25.00 3023652
14:25.00 3022944
14:25.00 3023470
14:25.00 3020948
14:25.00 3021375
14:25.00 3028487
14:25.00 3025731
14:25.00 3029493
14:25.00 3021599
14:25.00 3012663
14:25.00 3019387
14:25.00 3023975

15:05.00 3028826
15:05.00 3021177
15:05.00 3023793
15:05.00 3023942
15:05.00 3029741
15:05.00 3024965
15:05.00 3029618
15:05.00 3018900
15:05.00 3026408
15:05.00 3023090
15:05.00 3024601
15:05.00 3024148
15:05.00 3019213
15:05.00 3027976
15:05.00 3022761
15:05.00 3028529
15:05.00 3022316
15:05.00 3021045
15:05.00 3023918
15:05.00 3025871
15:05.00 3029550
15:05.00 3022464
15:05.00 3020757
15:05.00 3029758
15:05.00 3024155
15:05.00 3029063
15:05.00 3022340
15:05.00

15:05.00 3023355
15:05.00 3023579

06.03.2008 17:48:00

Side:5



